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No. ofSheepon

April30, April 30,
1899. 1900.

McLeavey and Cornford, Ohau
McMaster, D., Shannon
McRae, G. R., Tokomaru
Meihana te Hatete, Manukau
Mexted, John, Shannon
Mickell, David, Te Horo
Miller, Arthur, Tokomaru
Miller, Thos., Tokomaru
Milner, Stephen, Shannon
Moffatt, Herbert, Manukau
Morehu te Puke, Waikanae
Munro, Mrs. M. D., Manukau
Musgrove, Samuel, Te Horo
Natana te Hewi, Ohau
Newman, Dr. A. K, Koputarua
Ngahui, Heta, Levin
Nicholson, N., Manukau
Nodine, Charles, Te Horo
Norris, Alexander, Otaki
Oag, Peter, Waikanae
O'Farrell, P., Manukau
Palmes, P. E., Levin
Pascal Brothers, Opakete, Pahnerston North
Patuaka Tauehe, Ohau
Peehi Parata, Waikanae
Perry, John, Koputarua
Pettit, H., Shannon
Pitiera Hema te Ao, Koputarua
Pitiera Taipua, Otaki
Potts, Geoffrey, Koputarua
Powell, George, Otaki
Powles, Charles, Levin (Wellington)
Pritchard, Arthur, Tokomaru
Prouse, J. and R., Levin
Rangimairehau, Levin
Raniera Erihana, Waikanae
Ransfield, Isaac, Manukau
Reed, R. K , Linton
Retter, Mrs. Hannah, Levin
Retter, J. C, Levin
Rewi, Wirehana, Levin
Richards, J. M., Te Horo
Richards, H. J., Te Horo
Richardson, A. M., Shannon
Rich, Nathaniel, Koputarua
Riekard, MrB. Hannibal, Ohau
Robinson, C. B., Shannon
Roe and Bartholomew, Wereroa, Levin
Rollo, A. H., Otaki
Bopata Ranapiri, Manukau
Ross, F. G., Shannon
Row, George, Tokomaru
Row, T. J., Tokomaru
Ruihi Wehipeihana, Otaki
Russell, 0. G., Levin
Saint, Henry, Manukau
Scales, Mark, Levin
Shaw, MrB. J., Manukau
Simcox, W. H., Forest Lakes, Otaki
Simcox, W. M., Otaki
Sly, S. M., Te Horo
Small, Alexander, Clifden, Otaki
Smith, James, Ngakaroro, Otaki
Smith, Mortimer, Shannon
Smith, Thomas, Otaki
Smith and Hankins, Ohau
Sorensen Brothers, PalmerBton North
Staff, W. J., Levin
Stansell, Wiiliam, Te Horo
Staples, James, Manukau
Stephenson, G. N, Shannon
Stevens, Charles, Shannon
Stickle, Benjamin, Levin
Stuart, Peter, Levin
Stuckey, F. J., Levin
Swabey, C. V., Manukau
Sweet, C. H. E., Shannon
Taare Winiata, Levin
Tamiti Ranapiri, Manukau
Tapita Kohai, Levin
Taylor, G. W. and F. A., Otaki
Taylor, Joel, Buckley, Shannon
Taylor, I. E. and W. A., Te Hor»
Taylor, R. W., Shannon
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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1899. 1900.

Te Kereihi Roera, Ohau
Tennent, Mary C, Levin
Thomson, F. D., Otaki
Tiaki Hawea, Otaki
Tolhurst, Gerald, Te Horo
Tremewan, T. H. A., Shannon
Tyler, W., Waikanae
Union Co-operative Land Co., Tokomaru ...
Vella, J., Paremata
Venn, F. W., Shannon
Verry, T., The Hook, Manukan
Waata Muruahi and Co., Levin
Waters, Daniel, Shannon
Wallace, R. D., Ohau
Walton, Henry, Waikanae
Waugh, James, Te Horo, Wellington
Webb, Franklin, Koputarua
Wehipeihana Taharape, Ohau
Whittem, W. P., Hautere Cross
Whyte, A. J.,Tokomaru
Whyte, J. R., Tokomaru
Wilkinson, J. S., Shannon
Wilks, George, Levin
Williams, Mrs. H. E., Tokomaru
Wilson, Charles K., Levin
Wilson, Edward, Manukau
Wilton, Earl, Tokomaru
Windley, T. H., Te Horo
Wood, G. N., Otauro, Shannon
Yutte, T. F., Shannon

189
600
589
992
3'5
'771362
700
404
266

1409
151

695
186
336
885
400
3°5
734
8.34
488
366
3°4
498
971
'52596

1490
1100

Nil
S95
453
200

Nil
395
296

Nil
Nil

320
Nil

1 100
1

700
235
262

Nil
249
400
678
768
492

Nil
385
54°
895

Nil
647
1260
1600

HUTT COUNTY.
(In Wellington Subdivision.)

Abbott, Mrs. Mary, Pahautanui
Abbott, N. and R., Pahautanui
Adkin, W. G., Lambton Quay, Wellington...
Agricultural Department, Somes Island
Alexander, A. J., Upper Hutt
Allen,Eli, Grass Lees, Tawa Flat
Allen, John, Tawa Flat
Allen, T. P., Walmer Farm, Hutt
Angerstein, J. C. F., Paraparaumu
Aplin, Christopher, Up. Kaiwarra, Wellington
Atanatiu te Kairangi, Pukerua, Porirua
Bannister, H. J., JohnsonviUe
Barnes, Henry, Makara
Barrow, Stephen, Pahautanui
Barton, John, Upper Hutt
Bassett, Thos., Willow Brook, Ohariu
Beaird, Mrs. Helena, Ngahauranga
Beavis, E. J., Happy Valley
Beech, William, Ohariu
Benge, David, Kaitoke
Benge, John, Upper Hutt
Benson, William, Tawa Flat
Best, A., Ohariu
Best Bros., Ohariu
Best, G. J., Ohariu
Best, James, Ohariu
Blackey, Joseph, Pahautanui
Bodin, A. W., Petone
Bould, Robert, Daisy Hill, Johnsonville
Boulton, Edward, Pahautanui
Boulton, E., jun., Judgeford
Bradey, Frederick, Pahautanui
Bright, Frederick, Pukerua (Otaki)
Brodenck, Thomas, Woodland, JohnsonviUe
Brown, Andrew, Upper Hutt
Brown, J. and G., Upper Hutt
Brown, Mrs. M. A., Long Point, Paremata
Bryant and Bassett, Ohariu
Bryant, J. C. (Estate of, Johnsonville), Ohariu
Bryant, J. W., Estate of, Ohariu
Bryant, S. and H. G., Ohariu
Bryant, T. P., Johnsonville
Burdan, William, Wainuiomata
Burrell, Thomas, Upper Hutt
Burrell, William, Upper Hutt
Burrow, James, Wainui-o-mata
Cameron, John, Muritai
Campbell, T., Karori
Carmichael, Robt., Ingestre Street,Wellington

161,252 158,653

IOOO
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4.32
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1225
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i°95
588
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56
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86
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'755
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1291
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210
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